
 

December 29, 2020 

Web Announcement 2392 

 
Attention All Provider Types:   

Claims Appeals, Adjustments and Voids Training Sessions Scheduled in 
2021 
The Division of Health Care Financing and Policy (DHCFP) and the Nevada Medicaid Provider Training team will 
conduct training sessions for all provider types regarding Claims Appeals, Adjustments and Voids.  This targeted 
training will include:  how to properly appeal a denied claim, adjust or void a previously paid claim and locate 
valuable resources on the Nevada Medicaid website. 

Please visit the  2021 Provider Training Registration Website to register for one of the following virtual workshop 
sessions: 

Workshop Day Date Time* 

 

 

Claims Appeals, 
Adjustments and Voids 

Friday January 29, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday February 26, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday March 26, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday April 30, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday May 28, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday June 25, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday July 30, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday August 27, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday September 24, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday October 22, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday November 19, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

Friday December 17, 2021 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

*Times indicated are Pacific Time (PT).   

 

 

https://lms-nv.myhcplatform.com/

